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HAUL YOUR ASSES TO CALABASAS 
60 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
   
From Crescenta Valley County Park in 
La Crescenta, 
L-----HONOLULU AV 0.0 1.2 
L-----LA TUNA CYN RD 1.2 8.3 
 Becomes TUXFORD ST 
 Becomes ROSCOE BLVD 
L-----WHITSETT AV 9.5 2.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VICTORY BLVD 11.9 7.4 
L-----RESEDA BLVD 19.3 1.7 
R-----WELLS DR 21.0 3.3 
R-----SERRANIA AV 24.3 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----DUMETZ RD 24.4 1.2 
R-----SAN FELICIANO DR 25.6 0.7 
L-----AVENUE SAN LUIS 26.3 2.6 
 Becomes CALABASAS RD 
Lunch - Red Robin at 24005 Calabasas Rd,Calabasas; ℡ 
(818) 223-8112. 28.9 
East on CALABASAS RD. 28.9 1.4 
L-----MULHOLLAND DR 30.3 1.1 
 Becomes VALLEY CIRCLE BLVD 
R-----BURBANK BLVD 31.4 1.1 
 Becomes PLATT AV 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VICTORY BLVD 32.5 13.1 
L-----COLDWATER CYN AV 45.6 2.4 
R-----ROSCOE BLVD 48.0 3.5 
 Becomes TUXFORD ST 
 Becomes LA TUNA CYN RD 
At LA TUNA CYN RD and SUNLAND BLVD, follow 
either Return Route A or B. 
 
Return Route A: 
Continue on LA TUNA CYN RD 51.5 5.7 
R-----HONOLULU AV 57.2 1.2 
Finish at Crescenta Valley County Park 58.4 
 
Return Route B: 
From LA TUNA CYN RD, 
L-----SUNLAND BLVD 51.5 3.2 
 Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD 54.7 5.4 
R-----NEW YORK AV 60.1 0.5 
R-----HONOLULU AV 60.6 <0.1 
Finish at Crescenta Valley County Park.60.6 
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Ride Description: 

Start:  Crescenta Valley County Park in La Crescenta 
(From I-210, off and south-Pennsylvania Av, R-Honolulu 
Pl, R-Honolulu Av, L-Crescenta Valley County Park).  60 
miles.  Moderate to steep grades with long climbs.  
Lunch in Calabasas.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


